International Holocaust Remembrance Day



Here's a message from California Clubhouse Members and staff:

On the heels of International Holocaust Remembrance Day, we at California Clubhouse, wish to express our sympathy and solidarity with the Jewish community. The Clubhouse members and staff stand united against Antisemitism and the resulting violence and trauma it causes. We condemn this violence, and we acknowledge that such hate fueled attacks are continuing to occur locally and across our nation.

California Clubhouse is committed to using our voices to support those who are not heard and are most vulnerable. California Clubhouse embraces acceptance, equality, and the rights of every person to live without prejudice, stigma, stereotype, hate, violence and trauma. Within our organization, we will continue to uphold what is right and be a safe space for everyone.

California Clubhouse will continue our social justice work to increase our cultural competency by continued education and advocacy efforts regarding Antisemitism. We ask our California Clubhouse stakeholders to join us in this crucial work.

In Peace and Justice, California Clubhouse Members and Staff



For more information, we have provided you with links

Visit Website for Museum of Tolerance

Holocaust Center







California Clubhouse | 210 Industrial Rd, Ste 102, San Carlos, CA 94070

Unsubscribe ericahorn@californiaclubhouse.org

Update Profile | About Constant Contact

 $Sent\ by erica horn @california clubhouse. or gin\ collaboration\ with$



Try email marketing for free today!